UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN

Yerraballi, Ramesh

B000 Basic

U WN -

~

9 STUDENT RATING OF COURSE WORKLOAD

COURSE WELL-ORGANIZED

COMMUNICATED INFORMATION EFFECTIVELY
SHOWED INTEREST IN STUDENT PROGRESS
ASSIGNMENTS AND TESTS RETURNED PROMPTLY
STUDENT FREEDOM OF EXPRESSION
COURSE OF VALUE TO DATE

OVERALL INSTRUCTOR RATING
8 OVERALL COURSE RATING

E E322C

10 OVERALL UT GRADE POINT AVERAGE

11 PROBABLE COURSE GRADE

16545

COURSE-INSTRUCTOR SURVEY
DATA STRUCTURES

Str Disag
0

= O Ul O o

Vry Unsat
1
0

Excessive
2

Less 2.00

Fall 2008

Enrollment = 78
Surveys Returned

NUMBER CHOOSING EACH RESPONSE

Disagree
0

W N oo~ W

Neutral
9

O W oo

Satisfact
12
19

Average
18

2.50-2.99

Agree
22
21
17
14
24
18

Very Good
15
8

Light
3

3.00-3.49
11

Str Agree
11
12
17
7
13
10

Excellent
11
5

Insuffic
1

3.50-4.00
21

DEPARTMENT COPY

42

THIS ITEM

42
42
42
42
42
42

42
41

41

40

NO. REPLIES

AVG.

(VI N SN R L
0~ NMNOO

w W
N 00

Scanned:

For the computation of averages, values were assigned on a 5-point scale so that the most favorable

12/18/2008

response was assigned a value of 5 and the least favorable response was assigned a value of 1.

Printed:

09/14/2010



