UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN
Yerraballi, Ramesh E E322C

B000 Basic

COURSE-INSTRUCTOR SURVEY
DATA STRUCTURES

16545

Fall 2008 DEPARTMENT COPY Enrollment = 78 Surveys Returned = 42

							NO. REPLIES	
			NUMBER C	HOOSING EAC	H RESPONSE		THIS ITEM	AVG.
		Str Disag	Disagree	Neutral	Agree	Str Agree		
1	COURSE WELL-ORGANIZED	0	0	9	22	11	42	4.0
2	COMMUNICATED INFORMATION EFFECTIVELY	0	3	6	21	12	42	4.0
3	SHOWED INTEREST IN STUDENT PROGRESS	0	1	7	17	17	42	4.2
4	ASSIGNMENTS AND TESTS RETURNED PROMPTLY	5	8	8	14	7	42	3.2
5	STUDENT FREEDOM OF EXPRESSION	0	2	3	24	13	42	4.1
6	COURSE OF VALUE TO DATE	1	3	10	18	10	42	3.8
		Vry Unsat	Unsat	Satisfact	Very Good	Excellent		
7	OVERALL INSTRUCTOR RATING	1	3	12	15	11	42	3.8
8	OVERALL COURSE RATING	0	9	19	8	5	41	3.2
		Excessive	High	Average	Light	Insuffic		
9	STUDENT RATING OF COURSE WORKLOAD	2	17	18	3	1	41	
		Less 2.00	2.00-2.49	2.50-2.99	3.00-3.49	3.50-4.00		
10	OVERALL UT GRADE POINT AVERAGE	0	3	5	11	21	40	
		A	B	C	D	F		
11	PROBABLE COURSE GRADE	15	15	9	2	0	41	

For the computation of averages, values were assigned on a 5-point scale so that the most favorable response was assigned a value of 5 and the least favorable response was assigned a value of 1.

Scanned: 12/18/2008 Printed: 09/14/2010